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1-4 Boater JAMES BIGGS TX C 5 5 9.11 0.00 9.11 5 5 17.77 0.00 6.26 17.77 26.88

2-14 Boater ZACK FOGLE TX C 5 5 13.35 0.00 3.44 13.35 2 2 4.96 0.00 4.96 18.31

1-6 Boater JOSHUA MOORE LA C 5 5 14.48 0.00 3.65 14.48 2 2 3.57 0.00 3.57 18.05

2-18 Boater JUSTIN HALLMARK TX C 4 4 8.13 0.00 8.13 3 3 7.21 0.00 7.21 15.34

1-5 Boater COLT FARRIS TX C 4 4 6.44 0.00 6.44 3 3 7.91 0.00 4.35 7.91 14.35

1-2 Boater MICHAEL BRISENO TX C 4 4 7.36 0.00 7.36 3 3 6.46 0.00 2.92 6.46 13.82

1-3 Boater JAMES HERVEY TX C 1 1 1.60 0.00 1.60 5 5 10.69 0.00 10.69 12.29

2-16 Boater ELTON BROCK TX C 3 3 9.35 0.00 6.40 9.35 1 1 1.97 0.00 1.97 11.32

2-19 Boater JASON GEESEY TX C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 5 5 10.03 0.00 10.03 10.03

1-10 Boater ERIC GILCHRIST LA C 4 4 7.10 0.00 7.10 1 1 2.26 0.00 2.26 9.36

2-23 Boater SKIP RAYBORN LA C 3 3 5.73 0.00 5.73 2 2 2.95 0.00 2.95 8.68

1-1 Boater JIMMY VANN TX C 4 4 7.46 0.00 7.46 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.46

2-17 Boater GRANGER SAMAHA LA C 4 4 6.50 0.00 6.50 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.50

2-20 Boater SAMUEL JENKINS LA C 2 2 3.19 0.00 3.19 1 1 3.04 0.00 3.04 6.23

2-21 Boater JOHN PECORARO LA C 3 3 5.33 0.00 5.33 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.33

1-8 Boater JEWELL (BUDDY) AARON LA C 1 1 1.70 0.00 1.70 1 1 2.54 0.00 2.54 4.24

2-22 Boater PATRICK ENGERRAN LA C 2 2 3.40 0.00 3.40 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.40

2-13 Boater JEREMY RIDGEDELL LA C 1 1 1.57 0.00 1.57 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.57

1-11 Boater BROOKS FORSYTH LA C 1 1 1.51 0.00 1.51 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.51

1-7 Boater JOSEPH REINSCH TX C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-9 Boater DEREK SWINDLER TX C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-12 Boater GARY MARTIN TX C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-15 Boater JOSE RAMOS TX C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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TOTALS 56 56 113.31 113.31 34 34 81.36 81.36 194.67

STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total COANGLER TOTAL TOTAL

1-6 Boater JOSHUA MOORE LA C 18.05

1-10 Boater ERIC GILCHRIST LA C 9.36

2-21 Boater JOHN PECORARO LA C 5.33

2-23 Boater SKIP RAYBORN LA C 8.68 41.42 17.96 59.38
1-2 Boater MICHAEL BRISENO TX C 13.82

1-3 Boater JAMES HERVEY TX C 12.29

1-4 Boater JAMES BIGGS TX C 26.88

1-12 Boater GARY MARTIN TX C 0.00 52.99 23.45 76.44

COLT FARRISRanger Federation Bonus Winner: 

TEAM TOTAL
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2-14 1-19 CoAngler FRANK DUCOTE LA C 3 3 4.80 0.00 4.80 4 4 8.17 0.00 2.75 8.17 12.97

2-23 1-22 CoAngler JERRY BIGGS TX C 2 2 4.30 0.00 4.30 2 2 7.55 0.00 5.92 7.55 11.85

1-5 2-11 CoAngler DUSTIN GLAZE TX C 5 5 8.05 0.00 8.05 2 2 3.10 0.00 3.10 11.15

1-3 2-9 CoAngler DYLAN ESCHETTE LA C 1 1 2.02 0.00 2.02 3 3 7.08 0.00 7.08 9.10

1-6 2-2 CoAngler DUANE CRENSHAW TX C 2 2 5.74 0.00 3.51 5.74 2 2 3.12 0.00 3.12 8.86

2-21 1-17 CoAngler TONY GOODMAN TX C 1 1 1.94 0.00 1.94 3 3 4.73 0.00 4.73 6.67

2-13 1-21 CoAngler EDDIE KIDD TX C 1 1 2.74 0.00 2.74 1 1 2.90 0.00 2.90 5.64

2-19 1-16 CoAngler MICHAEL TRUETT LA C 2 2 3.92 0.00 3.92 1 1 1.40 0.00 1.40 5.32

1-11 2-10 CoAngler MIKE RICE TX C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3 3 4.50 0.00 4.50 4.50

2-15 1-14 CoAngler JOSH ARRANT LA C 1 1 1.63 0.00 1.63 1 1 2.57 0.00 2.57 4.20

1-12 2-3 CoAngler RAYMOND SHOOK LA C 1 1 1.82 0.00 1.82 1 1 1.99 0.00 1.99 3.81

2-18 1-15 CoAngler STEVE BUHLER LA C 2 2 3.49 0.00 3.49 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.49

2-20 1-23 CoAngler JOHN WALKER TX C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 2 3.44 0.00 3.44 3.44

1-7 2-4 CoAngler CLINT HUCKABEE LA C 1 1 2.99 0.00 2.99 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.99

1-10 2-12 CoAngler JAY CHILDS TX C 1 1 1.55 0.00 1.55 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.55

1-4 2-8 CoAngler RALPH STEINECKE TX C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1 1.45 0.00 1.45 1.45

1-2 2-5 CoAngler ROBERT MASSEY LA C 1 1 1.28 0.00 1.28 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.28

1-1 2-7 CoAngler CALEB MCCAFFERY LA C 1 1 1.55 0.00 1 0.55 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.55

1-8 2-1 CoAngler CHRIS MARCAVAGE TX C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-9 2-6 CoAngler KYLE EVANS TX C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-16 1-18 CoAngler TODD BLACKMON LA C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-17 1-20 CoAngler DANNY HAIRSTON TX C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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2-22 1-13 CoAngler CARL FARMER TX C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 25 25 47.82 0 0.00 47.82 26 26 52.00 0.00 52.00 99.82

TOP 4 each state 

Total

1-1 2-7 CoAngler CALEB MCCAFFERY LA C 0.55

1-3 2-9 CoAngler DYLAN ESCHETTE LA C 9.10

1-7 2-4 CoAngler CLINT HUCKABEE LA C 2.99

2-19 1-16 CoAngler MICHAEL TRUETT LA C 5.32 17.96 ADD TO BOATERS

1-5 2-11 CoAngler DUSTIN GLAZE TX C 11.15

1-6 2-2 CoAngler DUANE CRENSHAW TX C 8.86

1-9 2-6 CoAngler KYLE EVANS TX C 0.00

2-20 1-23 CoAngler JOHN WALKER TX C 3.44 23.45 ADD TO BOATERS

41.41

TEAM TOTAL


